

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
SA No. 410 of 2023

Jayanti Yadav **Versus** Jeevan Lal Dewangan

13.09.2023	Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, counsel for the appellant. Call for records of the courts below. List thereafter. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
k	