

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 410 of 2023

Jayanti Yadav and others **Versus** Jeevan Lal Dewangan and another

21.12.2023	Mr. Manoj Pranjpe, counsel for appellants. Mr. Sahdev Yadav, counsel for respondents. At the request of Mr. Yadav, call this matter in 1st week of January, 2024. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
siddhant	