

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

SA No. 410 of 2023

Jayanti Yadav and Others **Versus** Jeevan Lal Dewangan and Anr.

05/01/2024	Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, learned counsel appearing for the appellants. Mr. Manoj Kumar Dubey, learned counsel appearing for the respondent No. 1. With the consent of the parties, post this matter in the first week of February, 2024 for hearing on admission. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge