

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet
SA No. 410 of 2023
Jayanti Yadav **Versus** Jeevan Lal Dewangan

5-2-2024	Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, Adv. for the appellants. Mr. Manoj Dubey, Adv. for the respondents. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, list the case after 2 weeks. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge